
 

Contacts Real Estate Finance 
 

 
Dr. Jan Peter Annecke 
Real Estate Finance 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-23 99 
janpeter.annecke@helaba.de 
 
 

 
 

 

Fritz Müller 
Real Estate Finance 
Germany Regions 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-22 79 
fritz.mueller@helaba.de 
 
 
Erwin Pletzer 
Real Estate Finance 
Germany Regions North 
 
Helaba  
Uerdinger Str. 88 
40474 Düsseldorf 
T +49 211/30174 39 14 
erwin.pletzer@helaba.de  
 
 
Christian Buck 
Real Estate Finance 
Germany Regions South 
 
Helaba  
Lenbachplatz 2a 
80333 München 
T: +49 89/5 99 88 49-10 11 
christian.buck@helaba.de  
 
 
Iris Klarner 
Real Estate Finance 
Contract Management 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-38 86 
iris.klarner@helaba.de 
 

Martin Erbe 
Real Estate Finance 
Central / CEE / Benelux 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-40 63 
martin.erbe@helaba.de  
 
 
Anja Peter 
Real Estate Finance 
Central  
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-46 44 
anja.peter@helaba.de  
 
 
Georg Blaschke 
Real Estate Finance 
CEE / Benelux 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-21 09 
georg.blaschke@helaba.de  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Contacts Real Estate Finance 
 

 
Michael Kröger  
Real Estate Finance 
International 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-44 82 
michael.kroeger@helaba.de 
 
 
 
 
Richard Bentley 
Real Estate Finance 
UK 
 
Helaba London 
3 Noble Street 
GB-London EC2V 7EE 
T +44 20/73 34-4646 
richard.bentley@helaba.de  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Renaud Jézéquel 
Real Estate Finance 
France 
 

Helaba Paris 
4-8 Rue Daru 
F-75008 Paris 
T +33 140/67 0-747 
renaud.jezequel@helaba.de  
 

  
 
Rick Lavrich 
Real Estate Finance 
USA 
 
Helaba New York 
420, Fifth Avenue 
US-New York, N.Y. 10018 
T +1 212/7 03-53 07 
richard.lavrich@helabany.com  
 
 
 
Manuel Gil Caballero 
Real Estate Finance 
Spain 
 
Helaba Madrid 
General Castanos,4 
Bajo Dcha. 
E-28004 Madrid 
T +34 91 / 391 3681 
manuel.gilcaballero@helaba.de 
 
 
 

 
Lars Hegg 
Real Estate Finance 
Nordics 
 
Helaba Stockholm 
Kungsgatan 3, 2nd Floor 
S-11143 Stockholm 
T +46 861/1 01 72  
lars.hegg@helaba.de  
 
 

  
  
  
  



 

Contacts Real Estate Finance 
 

Dietmar Klein 
Real Estate Finance 
Syndication 
 
Helaba  
Neue Mainzer Str. 52-58 
60311 Frankfurt am Main 
T +49 69/91 32-35 01 
dietmar.klein@helaba.de 
 

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 


